
VILLAGE OF LIGHT REGISTER OF CHILDREN ON THE FARM

CHILD'S
NAME

Qhjsanso
Stephen
Kosimasi
Elisa
Precious
Obed
Unjjweru
Gift
Chanty
Gloria

Chtmwemwe

Miyamiko

Lunja
Brenda

Femos
Matthews
Paul
Gift

Namoyo
Joseph i
Brian i
Martha
Dan
Naomi
Krisnet

Tikondane

Baby Trevor
Deribe

GENDER

Girl

Bov
Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Girl

Boy
Girl

Girl

Boy
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Boy
Boy
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Boy

Girl

Boy
Boy
Girl

Boy
Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy
Girl

FAMILY

1

1

1

3

3

5

4

4

5

5

5

RELATIONSHIP

sister

Brother

Brother

sister

sister

Brother

Brother

Tikpndane's
sister

Brother

Brother

New mother

son
cousin

(All Ages
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AGE
13

10

11

10
11

15

7

15

13

18

6
0

11

13

13

10

9

11

9

19

16

15

12

18

2 months

13

STATUS

Orphan
Orphan

Orphan

Orphan
Son
Son

Daughter

Son
Daughter

Daughter

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan
Orphan

Daughter

Son

Daughter

Daughter

Orphan

Orphan

Orphan

LIVING WITH

Victoria & Cameron

Victoria & Cameron
Victoria & Cameron

Victoria & Cameron

Victoria & Cameron

Victoria & Cameron

Victoria & Cameron

Rachel

Rachel

Rachel

Rachel

Rachel

John & Betha

John & Betha

John & Betrta

John & Betha

John & Betha

John & Betha

John & Betha have chosen
Nampyp to join their family

John & Betha

John & Betha
John & Betha

John & Betha

John & Betha

Amai Peta

Amai Peta

Amai Peta

Amai Peta

ARRIVAL
DATE

05/12/2012
05/12/2012

05/12/2012

05/12/2012

Biological

Biological

Biological

Biological

Biological

Biological

24/02/2013

05/12/2012

2007

2007

2007

2007

Mar- 14

24/01/2013

24/01/2013
Biological

Biological

Biological

Biological

Mar-14

Mar- 14

Mar-14

NOTES

now settled after much prayer

Prpt)|em:Tenaency to mix with
wrong crowd Prayer needed;

ft'Srrr ^ s-

New family from Thorn Village -
parents/grandparents dead, unable
to find food (see below)

University term time - for prayer

Term time in Dedza - for prayer

New family from Thom Village -
parents/grandparents dead, unable
to find food

Currently live in the old farmhouse
New house will be ready by end

May

ditto


