VILLAGE OF LIGHT REGISTER OF CHILDREN ON THE FARM

	1		VILLAGE OI	and the state of t		NOI OHIEDIKEN ON I		T
				(All Ages approx)				
CHILD'S NAME	GENDER	FAMILY	RELATIONSHIP	AGE	STATUS	LIVING WITH	ARRIVAL DATE	NOTES
Chisanso	Girl	1	sister	13	Orphan	Victoria & Cameron	05/12/2012	now settled after much prayer
Stephen	Boy			10	Orphan	Victoria & Cameron	05/12/2012	
Kosimasi	Boy			11	Orphan	Victoria & Cameron	05/12/2012	
Elisa	Girl			10	Orphan	Victoria & Cameron	05/12/2012	
Precious	Boy			11	Son	Victoria & Cameron	Biological	
Obed	Boy			15	Son	Victoria & Cameron	Biological	
Ungweru	Girl			7	Daughter	Victoria & Cameron	Biological	
Gift	Boy			15	Son	Rachel	Biological	
Charity	Girl			13	Daughter	Rachel	Biological	
Gloria	Girl			18	Daughter	Rachel	Biological	
Chimwemwe	Воу	1	Brother	6	Orphan	Rachel	24/02/2013	
Miyamiko	Boy	1	Brother	3	Orphan	Rachel	05/12/2012	
Lunia	Girl	2	sister	15	Orphan	John & Betha	2008	
Brenda	Girl	2	sister	10	Orphan	John & Betha	2008	
Femos	Воу	3	Brother	11	Orphan	John & Betha	2007	Problem Tendency to mix with wrong crowd; Prayer needed; Due to return to farm 1st May
Matthews	Boy	3	Brother	13	Orphan	John & Betha	2007	
Paul	Boy			13	Orphan	John & Betha	2007	
Gift	Boy			10	Orphan	John & Betha	2007	
Namoyo	Girl	5	Tikondane's sister	9	Orphan	John & Betha have chosen Namoyo to join their family	Mar-14	New family from Thom Village - parents/grandparents dead, unable to find food (see below)
Josephi	Boy	4	Brother	11	Orphan	John & Betha	24/01/2013	
Briani	Boy	4	Brother	9	Orphan	John & Betha	24/01/2013	
Martha	Girl			19	Daughter	John & Betha	Biological	University term time - for prayer
Dan	Воу			16	Son	John & Betha	Biological	Term time in Dedza - for prayer
Naomi	Girl			15	Daughter	John & Betha	Biological	
Krisnet	Girl			12	Daughter	Amai Peta	Biological	
Tikondane	Girl	5	New mother	18	Orphan	Amai Peta	Mar-14	New family from Thom Village - parents/grandparents dead, unable to find food
Baby Trevor	Boy	5	son	2 months	Orphan	Amai Peta	Mar-14	Currently live in the old farmhouse; New house will be ready by end May
Deribe	Girl	5	cousin	13	Orphan	Amai Peta	Mar-14	ditto